
FAIRBANKS MEMBERS CONTINUED 
 
Northern Powerline Constructors Inc 
3210 Industrial Ave (Lic#313965 UWC, UL, 
OC, IC) 
Fairbanks, AK 99701       
James Zehnder                     907-452-5040 
jamesz@northernpowerline.com 
 
Robinson Brothers Construction Inc 
6150 NE 137th Ave (Lic#908238, UL, OC, 
IC) 
Vancouver, WA 98682                     
Dan Cook                     360-410-4496 
dacook@rbc-utility.com 
 
Star Electric Inc 
1785 Donald Avenue          (Lic#593 UCW) 
Fairbanks, AK 99701                       
Aaron Gillette                        907-452-2529 
aarong@starelectric.us 
 
The Superior Group Inc 
3536 Industrial Ave 
Fairbanks, AK 99701                       
Jim Daily                                907-452-5220 
jdaily@superiorak.com 
 
SOUTHEASTERN MEMBERS 
 
Alaska Electric LLC 
2195 Industrial Blvd                          (UCW) 
Juneau, AK 99801                                  
Chris Harmon                        907-988-8080 
chris@alaskaelectricllc.com 
 
Alcan Electrical & Engineering Inc 
8415 Airport Boulevard                    
Juneau, AK 99801                907-780-4404 
 
ARC Industries 
8544 North Douglas Hwy                  (UCW) 
Juneau, AK 99801 
Josh Anderson                      907-723-0662 
arc.industries@hotmail.com  
 

 
Cedar Electric LLC 
PO Box 210506           (Lic#214990, UCW) 
Auke Bay, AK 99821 
Barry Steinkruger                  907-441-2526 
bsteinkruger@gmail.com 
 
Chatham Electric 
(Northern Powerline Constructors Inc) 
2457 Brandy Lane      (Lic#1341 UCW, UL) 
Juneau, AK 99801                                 
Dawn Hess                            907-789-9899 
dawn@chathamelectric.com              
                                                     
Ever Electric Inc dba Island Electric 
5351 Commercial Blvd (Lic#217361 IC, 
RW) 
Juneau, AK 99801                           
Jerry Gabor                           907-780-2280 
ever@gci.net  
 
Ever Electric Inc dba Island Electric 
PO Box 5620      
Ketchikan, AK 99901                           
Jerry Gabor                           907-225-5800 
ever@gci.net  
 
Valley Electric LLC 
4406 Cloverdale St                 (Lic#214628) 
Juneau, AK 99801                                 
Nick Andrews                        907-209-4048 
nick@valleyelectricak.com 
 
UCW - Unlimited Commercial Wiring 
UL - Unlimited Line Work 
OC - Outside Communications 
IC - Inside Communications 
RW - Residential Wiring 

 
Numbers To Remember 

AETF…907-276-1246 
       AJEATT Anchorage…907-337-9508 
        AJEATT Fairbanks…907-479-4449 

Anchorage IBEW…907-272-6571 
Fairbanks IBEW…907-458-4900 
Juneau IBEW…907-586-3050 

Ketchikan IBEW…907-225-1547 
 

 
 
 
 
 

QUALITY BEGINS WITH GOOD 
DESIGN… 

It is accomplished with NECA Contractors 

 
 

NECA Contractors have access to a skilled 
labor pool that has been trained through 
joint apprenticeship programs.  In today’s 
highly technical construction industry, 
properly trained craft people are essential. 
 
NECA Contractors are stable.  They are 
able to provide customers with a list of 
projects successfully. Having a good 
reputation in the community and industry 
are a given, not a goal. 
 
NECA Contractors use only the best 
trained electrical and communications 
technicians available. Additionally, state-of-
the-art management resources and 
industry best practices are in place and 
utilized daily.  
 
NECA Contractors do better work and 
safer work. Only work that complies with 
NEC® requirements and all other 
applicable safety codes and industry 
standards. Work performed on time, under 
budget, and without disruption. 
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NECA 
712 W 36th Ave. 

Anchorage, Alaska 99503 
T (907) 561-1958 
F (907) 561-8633 

Statewide Toll Free 1-800-561-1960 
www.alaskaneca.org  

 
LARRY BELL, EXECUTIVE MANAGER 
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ANCHORAGE & SOUTHCENTRAL MEMBERS 
 
5150 Global Solutions LLC 
189 E Nelson Ave #299      (Lic#1030325 OC, IC) 
Wasilla, AK 99654                           
Jay Shearer                                     907-631-9915 
jshearer@5150globalsolutions.com 
 
Alaska Directional LLC 
200 E Commercial Dr                                     (OC)                               
Palmer, AK 99645                           
Brad Lindstrom                                907-357-9015 
brad@alaskadirectional.com 
 
Alaska Line Builders LLC 
12775 W Big Lake Rd         (Lic#CONE31131 UL)                               
Houston, AK 99694                         
Andy Korzeniewski                          907-892-1550 
andyk@aklinebuilders.com 
 
Alcan Electrical & Engineering Inc 
PO Box 91499                         (Lic#228 UCW, UL) 
Anchorage, AK 99509-1499           
Jesse Hale / Chrys Fleming             907-563-3787 
jhale@alcanelectric.com / 
cfleming@alcanelectric.com 
 
All Wire Electric LLC 
700 W 58th Ave, Ste C          (Lic#CONE37638 IC)                               
Anchorage, AK 99518 
Garrett Buchanan                            907-339-9473 
office@allwireak.com 
 
Carlos Tree Service Inc 
2451 Cinnabar Loop                          (Lic#220886) 
Anchorage, AK 99507        
Dale Carlos                    907-522-6049 
dale@carlostreeservice.com  
 
CCI Electrical Services LLC 
2401 Cinnabar Loop          (Lic#EADE1629,UWC) 
Anchorage, AK 99507               
Mark McKinney                                512-647-9189 
mmckinney@ccielectricalservices.com  
 
 
 

 
 
Electric Power Constructors Inc 
3305 Arctic Blvd #201 (Lic#246868 UCW, UL, 
OC) 
Anchorage, AK 99503                     
David Burlingame                            907-646-5194 
dburlingame@epsinc.com  

 
Endeavor Electric LLC 
3560 W 74th Avenue                  (Lic#38302 UCW) 
Anchorage, AK 99502                     
Elliott Marlow                                   907-229-8028 
elliott@endeavorak.com 
 
Fullford Electric Inc 
2020 E Dowling Rd Unit #7 (Lic#CONE8005 
UCW, OC, IC) 
Anchorage, AK 99507 
Alex McCulloch                                907-456-7356 
amcculloch@fullfordelectric.com 

 
Kachemak Electric Co Inc 
42877 Kenai Spur Hwy       (Lic#11285 UCW, IC)                 
Kenai, AK 99611                        
Mark Cialek                                      907-283-3360 
mark@kachemakelectric.com  
 
Lineworks LLC 
410 N Sitka St 
Anchorage, AK  99501 
Nathan Maki                                     907-841-6661 
nate@lineworksalaska.com 
 
LONG Building Technologies 
935 Gambell St                (Lic#1017730 UCW, IC) 
Anchorage, AK 99501  
Chris Bracken                                  907-550-2131 
cbracken@long.com 
 
Michels Power Inc 
1775 E Shady Ln                                     (UL, OC) 
Neenah, WI 54956                         
Troy Schneider                                920-539-6913 
tschneid@michels.us  
 
 

 
 
Northern Powerline Constructors Inc 
301 W Northern Lights Blvd Ste 300 (Lic#313965 
UWC, UL, OC, IC) 
Anchorage, AK 99503       
James Zehnder                                907-344-3436 
jamesz@northernpowerline.com  

 
Sherman Technologies LLC 
PO Box 876476                   (Lic#1064063 OC, IC) 
Wasilla, AK 99687                
Randy Sherman                               907-313-8100 
randy@shermantechnologies.com  

 
Sturgeon Electric Company Inc 
1301 E 64th Avenue (Lic#CONE38954 UCW, UL, 
OC) 
Anchorage, AK 99518                        
Alan Growden                                  907-344-0321 
agrowden@myrgroup.com 

 
TempTel LLC 
219 E International Airport Rd Ste 200 
(Lic#2165484 OC) 
Anchorage, AK 99518                                         
James Stone                                    907-277-8367 
james.stone@jsitel.com 
 
The Superior Group Inc 
2220 E 88th Ave              (Lic#30779, 1289 UCW) 
Anchorage, AK 99507                    
Van Waggoner                                 907-349-6550 
vwaggoner@superiorak.com 
 
Tundra Utility Construction LLC 
PO Box 110868                        (Lic#1067769 OC) 
Anchorage, AK 99511 
Lisa Sorenson                                  907-441-6617 
lsorenson907@gmail.com  
 
Utility Technologies Inc 
412 S Adele Cir                     (Lic#295606 OC, IC) 
Wasilla, AK 99654 
Kurt Anderson                                  425-205-2190 
kurt.anderson@utilitytechnologies.net  

 

 
 
VanGo Enterprises LLC 
5830 E Bideford Blvd               (Lic#145576 UCW) 
Palmer, AK 99645                   
Waylon Knudsen                              907-441-2441 
waylon@vangoenterprises.com  

 
Yukon Electric LLC 
2710 Wesleyan Dr                   (Lic#279497 UCW) 
Anchorage, AK 99508                             
Jeremy Novak                                  907-569-5125 
info@yukonelectricinc.com  

 
FAIRBANKS MEMBERS 
 
Alaska Powercom Supply 
1001 Van Horn Rd         
Fairbanks, AK 99701                              
Candy Jo Bracken                           907-251-6123 
cbracken@alaskapcs.com 

 
Alcan Electrical & Engineering Inc 
PO Box 84772             
Fairbanks, AK 99708-4772              907-452-1771 
 
B&B Electric 
2308 Standard Ave                  (UCW, UL, OC, IC) 
Fairbanks, AK 99701                              
Joel Burger                                      907-456-3225 
admin@b-belectric.com 
 
Brice Services 
PO Box 70668                       (Lic#2190492 UWC) 
Fairbanks, AK 99707        
Joshua Coghill                                 907-452-2512 
joshua.coghill@briceinc.com  

 
Fullford Electric Inc 
303 E Van Horn Rd (Lic#CONE8005 UCW, OC, 
IC) 
Fairbanks, AK 99701                         
Brian Gnoffo                          907-456-7356 
bgnoffo@fullfordelectric.com 
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